Beths Grammar School

an 11 — 18 selective school with academy status

Headteacher: Mr R J Blyghton

PUBLICATION OF EXECUTIVE PAY AND HIGHER PAID STAFF — To August 2023

In accordance with the requirements stated in the Academies Trust Handbook all employees whose
benefits (salary, other taxable benefits, termination payments and employers’ pension contributions)
are more than £100k are shown below.

Salary £

Pension £

Total £

Number of Employees

80,001-90,000

20,001-30,000

100,001-110,000

1

90,001-100,000

20,001-30,000

120,001-,130,000

1

100,001-110,000

20,001-30,000

120,001-140,000

1
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