

Beths Grammar School an 11 – 18 selective school with academy status Headteacher: Mr R J Blyghton

PUBLICATION OF EXECUTIVE PAY AND HIGHER PAID STAFF - To August 2023

In accordance with the requirements stated in the *Academies Trust Handbook* all employees whose benefits (salary, other taxable benefits, termination payments and employers' pension contributions) are more than £100k are shown below.

Salary £	Pension £	Total £	Number of Employees
80,001-90,000	20,001-30,000	100,001-110,000	1
90,001-100,000	20,001-30,000	120,001-,130,000	1
100,001-110,000	20,001-30,000	120,001-140,000	1